
BM-112/02/02

RR(VR)320

RR(VR)166

58
0

575

570

565

60
0

60
5

620 63
5

610

60
5

600

595

580

575

570

630

565

635
640

645

560630

63
5

62
5

522

446

421

453

423

426
427

450

422

425
428

419
420

424

455

452

457

440

435

439

432

451

431

438

434

429

436
437

448

433
430

447
449

456
454

657

535

771

1351

1355

661

605

765

751

662

1354

542

650

358

529

742

555

541

610

643

745

533

618

746

649

766

747

743

540

750

759

596

753

537

754

543

534

626

629

748

581

651

648

665752

664

531

536

532

528

646

597

663

631

1353

757

767

602

594

627

656

764

606

588

544

608

769

768

642

744

562

630

517

595

640

598

762

607

667

628

653

670

530
525

379

739 735

526

633

545

636

578

518

599

547

604

549

740

576

677

641647

755

551

763

715

758

570

548

609

611

558

619

654

603

527

553

521

567

510

600

381

601

658

585

563

538

660

539

556

616

569

523

738

720

575

673

613

564
554

579

566

557

593

637

655

638

572

612

574

761

632

615

668

587

568

639

645

635

622

580

652

716 717

577

676

584

552
550

671

582

524

672

634

719

509

573

617

505

560

522

583

511

614
592

561

591

718

590

508

644

736

507

546

559

760

659

571

675

589

749

674

623

565

624

756

586

520

621
620

519

669

625

Lohagaon

Pare

Avandhi

Gheradi

Diksal

Aglavewadi

75°15'0"E

75°15'0"E

75°14'30"E

75°14'30"E

75°14'0"E

75°14'0"E

75°13'30"E

75°13'30"E

75°13'0"E

75°13'0"E

17
°1

5'0
"N

17
°1

5'0
"N

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D5b2bAISLUS CODE-
      463.44Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Jat  (BM-112/02/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


